15 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2025.11.04 - UPDATED NOVEMBER 4, 2025
XT13R
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
1300 LUMEN XICATO LED RECESSED MODULES
LED SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Xicato™ cold remote phosphor LED module
•	 Color Temperature Options: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
•	 CRI: 83 standard or 98 optional (R9=96)

PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER OF LAMPS CRI
XT13R 1 = 1-Linear
2 = 2-Linear
3 = 3-Linear
4 = 4-Linear
83
98
COLOR TEMPERATURE INSIDE FINISH TRIM FINISH
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
CC = Custom
B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
CC = Custom
Maximum Ambient Temperature: 35° C
† See Page 3 for “Notes on Dimming”